Philip W. Sugg Middle School Greyhounds

Spring 2013

Baseball/Softball Schedule
Tuesday, April 23


4:00



Maranacook

Monday, April 29


3:30



Tripp 

Tuesday, April 30


4:00



@ Winthrop

Thursday, May 2


4:00



Monmouth

Tuesday, May 7


4:00



Richmond

[image: image1.jpg]


Thursday, May 9


4:00



Cony

Tuesday, May 14


4:00



Hall Dale

Monday, May 20


3:30



@ Tripp

Tuesday, May 21


4:00



@ Gardiner

Thursday, May 23


4:00



@ Maranacook

Tuesday, May 28


4:00



St. Mikes

Wednesday, May 29


4:00



Winthrop

Friday, May 31


4:00



@ Richmond

Monday, June 3


4:00



@ Monmouth

